Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:29.95
4:42.29
4:51.09
4:52.05
4:56.95
4:59.53
4:59.69
5:03.88
5:06.31
5:23.10
5:25.16
5:36.19

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:29.95
4:56.95
4:42.29
4:52.05
4:51.09
4:59.69
5:06.31
4:59.53
5:03.88
5:23.10

5:36.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
425
387
383
365
355
355
340
332
283
278
251

WA Pts

486
365
425
383
387
355
332
355
340
283
251

Round

Round

F

Date

17/09/23
25/06/22
05/12/21
05/03/22
18/09/22
08/06/21
26/09/21
07/03/20
28/06/21
07/12/19
19/05/19
22/09/19

Date

17/09/23
18/09/22
25/06/22
05/03/22
05/12/21
26/09/21
28/06/21
08/06/21
07/03/20
07/12/119
22/09/19

Meet

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Amersham

Amersham SC Club Championships 2021
Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier

ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet

COCA Winter Splash

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Amersham Swimming Club Championships

Meet

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet
Amersham SC Club Championships 2021

ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet
Amersham

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier

COCA Winter Splash

Amersham Swimming Club Championships

Venue

Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Garston
Chiltern LC
Chiltern
Chiltern
Garston
Amersham
Magnet LC
Maidenhead

Amersham

Venue

Amersham
Chiltern LC
Maidenhead
Garston
Maidenhead
Chiltern
Amersham
Chiltern
Garston
Magnet LC

Amersham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Club Swam Under

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Level

Level

A WO W W W

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
5:25.16 278 H 19/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



