Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.95	486	F	17/09/23	Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023	Amersham		3
4:42.29	425	F	25/06/22	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
4:51.09	387	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Amersham	3
4:52.05	383	F	05/03/22	Watford SC Regional Qualifier	Garston		3
4:56.95	365	F	18/09/22	Amersham SC Club Championships 2022	Chiltern LC		3
4:59.53	355	F	08/06/21	Amersham	Chiltern		0
4:59.69	355	F	26/09/21	Amersham SC Club Championships 2021	Chiltern		4
5:03.88	340	F	07/03/20	Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier	Garston	Amersham	3
5:06.31	332	F	28/06/21	ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet	Amersham		4
5:23.10	283	F	07/12/19	COCA Winter Splash	Magnet LC	Amersham	3
5:25.16	278	Н	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Amersham	3
5:36.19	251	F	22/09/19	Amersham Swimming Club Championships	Amersham	Amersham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.95	486	F	17/09/23	Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023	Amersham		3
4:56.95	365	F	18/09/22	Amersham SC Club Championships 2022	Chiltern LC		3
4:42.29	425	F	25/06/22	Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
4:52.05	383	F	05/03/22	Watford SC Regional Qualifier	Garston		3
4:51.09	387	Н	05/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Amersham	3
4:59.69	355	F	26/09/21	Amersham SC Club Championships 2021	Chiltern		4
5:06.31	332	F	28/06/21	ASC Return to Competition Level 4 Meet	Amersham		4
4:59.53	355	F	08/06/21	Amersham	Chiltern		0
5:03.88	340	F	07/03/20	Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier	Garston	Amersham	3
5:23.10	283	F	07/12/19	COCA Winter Splash	Magnet LC	Amersham	3
5:36.19 /right 2024	251 4	F	22/09/19	Amersham Swimming Club Championships	Amersham	Amersham Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

Maidenhead

Amersham

3